

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).3634/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 02/09/2005 in WA No. 474/2005 of The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

PRAKASH G. BASRUR AND ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BANK OF INDIA AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for intervention)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 3635 of 2006, SLP(C) NO. 3637 of 2006,

SLP(C) NO. 3811 of 2006, SLP(C) NO. 3843 of 2006,

SLP(C) NO. 4175 of 2006 (With office report)

and SLP(C) NO. 4493 of 2006 (with appln.(s) for bringing Lrs. on record

and office report)

Date: 16/03/2007 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN

For Petitioner(s)

Ms.Lalit Mohini Bhat, Adv.

Mr. Naveen R. Nath, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. V.R. Reddy, Sr. Adv.

Ms. Meera Mathur, Adv.

Ms. Madhu Sikri, Adv.

Mr. Ayushya Kumar, Adv.

Mr. R.N. Keshwani, Adv.

Mr. Ram Lal Roy, Adv.

Mr. V.B. Joshi, Adv.

Mr. Subramonium Prasad, Adv.

Ms. Anitha Shenoy, Adv.

Mr. S.Balaji, Adv.

Mr. O.P. Gaggar, Adv.

Mrs. Indra Sawhney, Adv.

Ms. Sushma Suri, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Call after four weeks in view of the letter circulated.

(PAWAN KUMAR)

(ANAND SINGH)

COURT MASTER

COURT MASTER