

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).3634/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 02/09/2005 in WA No. 474/2005 of The  
HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

PRAKASH G. BASRUR AND ORS.  
VERSUS

Petitioner(s)

BANK OF INDIA AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for intervention)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 3635 of 2006 (With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 3637 of 2006 (With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 3811 of 2006 (With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 3843 of 2006 (With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 4175 of 2006 (With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 4493 of 2006 (With appln.(s) for bringing LRs on record and office  
report)

Date: 08/10/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Naveen R. Nath, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Meera Mathur, Adv.

Mr. V.K. Rao, Adv.

Mr. Saket Sikri, Adv.

Ms. Nidhi, Adv.

Ms. Madhu Sikri, Adv.

Mr. Subramonium Prasad, Adv.

Mr. Ramlal Roy, Adv.

Mr. R.N. Keshwani, Adv.

Mr. C.G. Sivakumaran, Adv.

Mr. O.P. Gaggar, Adv.

Ms. Rachna Gupta, Adv.

Dr. Indra Pratap Singh, Adv.

Mr. V.B. Joshi, Adv.

.....2.

-2-

Mr. V. Sudeer, Adv.

Mr. M.P.R.S. Raju, Adv.

Ms. S. Sunita, Adv.

Mr. J.B. Ravi, Adv.

Mr. S. Balaji, Adv.

Mr. R. Mohan, ASG

Mrs. Rekha Pandey, Adv.

Mrs. Shweta Shukla, Adv.

Ms. Ambika Das, Adv.

Ms. Sushma Suri, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

ORDER

It is stated that the parties are exploring possibility of settlement. As prayed for, list after eight weeks.

( Ravi P. Verma )  
Court Master

( Anand Singh )  
Court Master